DATA CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTIONS
TERMINALS AND CONNECTORS
FOR INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION
INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DATA CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
WE GO TO EXTREMES
TO MAKE SURE
EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS

(MM)
CONFIGURATION
NAME
ALIAS PART NO.
MATEnet
Interconnection
System
Dacar 647 -
STP (1Gb)
2362347
-1 500
MATEnet
female insert
to female insert
STPA-MNFI-MNFI-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNFI-MNFI-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNFI-MNFI-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNFI-MNFI-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNFI-MNFI-5000
2362348
-1 500
MATEnet
male insert
to female insert
STPA-MNMI-MNFI-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNMI-MNFI-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNMI-MNFI-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNMI-MNFI-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNMI-MNFI-5000
2362349
-1 500
MATEnet
female 1-port
to female 1-port
STPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-5000
2362350
-1 500
MATEnet
male 1-port
to female 1-port
STPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-5000
2362351
-1 500
MATEnet
sealed female 1-port
to sealed female 1-port
STPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-5000
2362352
-1 500
MATEnet
sealed male 1-port to
sealed female 1-port
STPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-500
-2 1000 STPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-1000
-3 1500 STPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-1500
-4 3000 STPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-3000
-5 5000 STPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-5000
ASSEMBLY CHART
PAGE 34INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DATA CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT LINE CABLE TYPE
TE PARENT
PART NO.
DASH NO.
LENGTH
(MM)
CONFIGURATION
NAME
ALIAS PART NO.
MATEnet
Interconnection
System
Dacar 546 -
UTP (100Mb)
2376737
-1 500
MATEnet
female insert
to female insert
UTPA-MNFI-MNFI-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNFI-MNFI-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNFI-MNFI-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNFI-MNFI-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNFI-MNFI-5000
2376738
-1 500
MATEnet
male insert
to female insert
UTPA-MNMI-MNFI-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNMI-MNFI-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNMI-MNFI-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNMI-MNFI-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNMI-MNFI-5000
2376739
-1 500
MATEnet
female 1-port
to female 1-port
UTPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNF1UA-MNF1UA-5000
2376740
-1 500
MATEnet
male 1-port
to female 1-port
UTPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNMCUA-MNF1UA-5000
2376741
-1 500
MATEnet
sealed female 1-port
to sealed female 1-port
UTPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNF1SA-MNF1SA-5000
2376742
-1 500
MATEnet
sealed male 1-port to
sealed female 1-port
UTPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-500
-2 1000 UTPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-1000
-3 1500 UTPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-1500
-4 3000 UTPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-3000
-5 5000 UTPA-MNMCSA-MNF1SA-5000
ASSEMBLY CHART (CONTINUED)
PAGE 35INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DATA CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
PRODUCT LINE: CABLE TYPE
TE PARENT

2362768 -1 1000
Female
Insert – Pigtail,
Dacar 647
enetSEAL+
Connector
System
Champlain
20AWG
2362353
-1 500
enetSEAL+
female assy to female
assy
UTPB-ESFSA-ESFSA-500
-2 1000 UTPB-ESFSA-ESFSA-1000
-3 1500 UTPB-ESFSA-ESFSA-1500
-4 3000 UTPB-ESFSA-ESFSA-3000
-5 5000 UTPB-ESFSA-ESFSA-5000
2362354
-1 500
enetSEAL+
male assy to female
assy
UTPB-ESMSA-ESFSA-500
-2 1000 UTPB-ESMSA-ESFSA-1000
-3 1500 UTPB-ESMSA-ESFSA-1500
-4 3000 UTPB-ESMSA-ESFSA-3000
-5 5000 UTPB-ESMSA-ESFSA-5000
enetSEAL+
Connector
System
Dacar 546

NAME
ALIAS PART NO.
AMPSEAL 16
Connector
/MATE-AX
Interconnection
System
RTK031
2362355
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° female terminal
to 180° female
terminal
CXA-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXA-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXA-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXA-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXA-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000
2362356
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° male terminal
to 180° female
terminal
CXA-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXA-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXA-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXA-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXA-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000
2362357
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° female terminal
to Fakra 180° female
terminal
CXA-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXA-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXA-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXA-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXA-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-5000
AMPSEAL 16
Connector
/MATE-AX
Interconnection
System
Dacar 462-6
2362358
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° female terminal
to 180° female
terminal
CXB-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXB-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXB-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXB-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXB-MAF1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000
2362359
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° male terminal
to 180° female
terminal
CXB-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXB-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXB-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXB-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXB-MAM1UZ-MAF1UZ-5000
2362360
-1 500
MATE-Ax
180° female terminal
to Fakra 180° female
terminal
CXB-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-500
-2 1000 CXB-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-1000
-3 1500 CXB-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-1500
-4 3000 CXB-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-3000
-5 5000 CXB-MAM1UZ-FAF1UZ-5000
ASSEMBLY CHART (CONTINUED)
PAGE 37INDUSTRIAL & COMMERCIAL TRANSPORTATION /// DATA CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS
SMART PART NUMBER-ALIAS CONFIGURATOR
C S G V K S G V K L